3315416084

3315416084

Q.x - tomada VGA paraf., aluminio

Caracteristicas técnicas

Dimensoées

Largura

Altura

Profundidade

Profundidade de montagem das caixas de
encastrar

Materiais

Material

Cor

Cédigo RAL

Séries relacionadas

Ligacoes

Sujeito a modificacOes técnicas

71 mm
71 mm

23,50 mm

13 mm

Metal, Plastico
Aluminio
9006

Berker Q.1, Berker Q.3, Berker Q.7



